Full Name

lan McCullough
Thomas Tosh
Stephen Cullen
Keith Ross
Brendan Delargy
James Christian
Stephen Monroe
Danny McCaffrey
Michael Rice
Darren Harrison
Mervyn Graham
Mark Magee
Darren Gillespie
Neil McKnight
Aaron Reid

Alan French
Johnny McPoland
Matthew McClintock
Aaron Hynds
Ryan Hanna
Trevor Nutt

Nigel Davenport
Gavin McKeever
William Watson
Alfie Axon (Jnr)
Alan Simpson
Arthur McElevey
David McKeown
Robert Lenaghan
Matthew Jackson
Graeme Thompson
Daniel Magee
Colin Clarke
James Ireland
Jonathan Dunlop
Nigel Carlisle
Johnny Axon

lan McCrory
Matthew Leydon
Colin Sullivan
Chris Campbell

GREENACRES GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
Saturday 2022

Points

287.00
268.00
247.00
238.00
237.00
234.00
231.00
228.00
222.00
212.00
209.00
207.00
206.00
205.00
200.00
199.00
198.00
197.00
192.00
192.00
190.00
188.00
188.00
186.00
183.00
181.00
179.00
176.00
173.00
172.00
171.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
168.00
167.00
165.00
163.00
162.00
160.00
157.00
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Full Name

Stewart Buchanan
David Shannon
Paul Trimble

Neil Linton

Adam Morris
Peter Ratcliffe
John Wilkinson
Jonathan Norris
John Moreland
Robert Arneill

Jim Osborne
James McKay
Robert Frazer
Campbell Foster
Gerald King

Gary Lennox
David Williamson
Aaron Anderson
Colin Murphy
Colin Bateson
Niall Dunn

Paul McAlister
Paul Nicholl

David Bailey

Alan Martin

Lee Taylor

David Fenner
Keith Hanna
Stephen McElevey
Morgan Comer
Alan Hollyoak
Michael Cully
Jonny McKinney
Robert Lenaghan Jnr
Gary Moore

Mark Lee

Robert Creighton
Trevor Heaslip
Alister McKeever
Jonathan Morgan
Trevor McMillan
Mervyn Mcllvenny
John Jordan Jnr
Eric Strong
Darren Fitzsimons

Points

156.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
153.00
151.00
149.00
148.00
148.00
147.00
147.00
145.00
144.00
141.00
141.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
137.00
137.00
134.00
133.00
133.00
132.00
129.00
129.00
127.00
127.00
126.00
123.00
118.00
118.00
117.00
117.00
116.00
116.00
115.00
114.00
114.00
114.00
114.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
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Full Name
Gerald Lunney
Roger Baird
Kieran Mallon
Keith Sloan
Jonathan Coulter
Dennis Foy

Anthony McCullough

Stephen Halliday
Bradley Buchanan
Alfred Axon
Aaron Maule

Kirk Vokes

John Harvey
Terry Johnston
Brendan Morgan
Terry Park

David Lynn

David Coates
Robert Blundell
David Fisher
Laurence Magill
Padraig Nugent
lan Gilchrist
Daniel O'Neill
Andrew Mirfield
Grant Heron
Alasdair Sim
Aaron Campbell
Christopher Foster
Malachy Mullan
Noel McWhirter
Clifford Huggins
Conor Fay
George Baird
Wallace Crawford
David Ferguson
Paul McAdorey
Brendan Faulkner
Paul Wilson
Frank McFarlane
Jim McDowell
Martin Morgan
Steve Manger
Samuel Dundas
Ken Patterson

Points
110.00
110.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
105.00
104.00
104.00
102.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
97.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
84.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
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Full Name Points

David McAteer 71.00
Lewis Moore 70.00
Dominic Millar 70.00
Orrin Frew 70.00
lan Conley 69.00
Sam Chambers 68.00
Martin Tabb 66.00
Barry Lynagh 66.00
Christopher Hood 63.00
Stephen Fox 62.00
George Gillanders 62.00
Rodney Latham 60.00
Stephen Wallace 60.00
David Neill 58.00
Andrew Dougan 57.00
Stephen McManus 56.00
Hugh O'Neill 56.00
Gerard Mcliroy 55.00
William Bennett 54.00
Paul Gaskell 54.00
Colm Meehan 53.00
Dennis Murray 53.00
Ronan Gunn 52.00
Kyle Vokes 50.00
James McCabe 49.00
Nigel Wilson 49.00
Graham Beck 49.00
Nigel Beattie 48.00
Nikos Aidinidis 44.00
Mark Hardy 43.00
Craig Kennedy 41.00
Damian Silo 40.00
Brian Robinson 40.00
Gareth Taylor 40.00
Brian Abernethy 40.00
Michael O'Kane 38.00
Emmanuel Logue 37.00
Chris Reid 36.00
Andrew Duffin 34.00
Rory McLarnon 32.00
Brian Sherry 31.00
Bryan McCrum 30.00
Thomas McGlaughlin 27.00
Jonathan Boyd 26.00
Darrach Cooper 24.00
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Full Name

Kevin Patton
Caoileann Meehan
Stephen Beck
Stephen Nicholl
Simon Hopper
Peter McCartney
lain Scott

Paul Frew

Michael Hawthorne
Ben Mcllroy

Barry Venus
Gabriel Murphy
Maurice Hart
Andrew McFarlane
Paul Sturgeon

Points
24.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
1.00
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